Fairlane Products | 33792 Doreka Dr., Fraser MI 48026 | Phone: 586-294-6100 | Fax: 586-294-6822 | www.fairlaneproducts.com
45STUD MOUNT WITH BEARING - Solid Rollers (cont)
6.00" Dia. x 1.94" Width - Standard Bearing
# Of Bearing
A B C D E Bearings Type
6.00 1.94 1/2-13x2.75 SHCS 1.41 .25 1 C
Urethane
Durometer Part #
35 RR-6020-35UR-C
60 RR-6020-60UR-C
80 RR-6020-80UR-C
6.00" Dia. x 1.94" Width - Precision/Precision Sealed Bearing
# Of Bearing
A B C D E Bearings Type
6.00 1.94 1/2-13x2.75 SHCS 1.41 .25 2 F/G
Urethane
Durometer Part #
35 RR-6020-35UR-CP
60 RR-6020-60UR-CP
80 RR-6020-80UR-CP
Note - The part numbers above are supplied with precision bearings. Add "C" to the end of the part number for precision sealed bearing.
Fairlane roller catalog 2010 printer  7/23/10  9:10 AM  Page 45
Fairlane Products | 33792 Doreka Dr., Fraser MI 48026 | Phone: 586-294-6100 | Fax: 586-294-6822 | www.fairlaneproducts.com
46 STUD MOUNT WITH BEARING - DuraSoft® Rollers
DuraSoft rollers have a smooth surface and are permanently bonded to a steel insert with the bearings held in place with snap rings. They come
assembled with a socket head cap screw, spacer and locknut for fast easy mounting. They are available with standard bearings, precision bearings
and sealed precision bearings based on your application and environment. The "teardrop" holes allow the roller to flex for firm yet non-
damaging contact. Rollers are available in neoprene, nitrile and urethane materials with hardness ranging from 20 to 95 durometer. See page 6
for material and durometer specifications. Line drawings shown are not proportional for all parts. View and download part CAD models at
www.fairlaneproducts.com. See pages 4 and 5 for bearing type specifications.
2.50" Dia. x .92" Width - Standard Bearing
# Of Bearing
A B C D E Bearings Type
2.50 .92 1/2-13x1.75 BHCS 1.10 .12 1 B
Urethane
Durometer Part #
35 DR-9502-35UR-C
60 DR-9502-60UR-C
80 DR-9502-80UR-C
95 DR-9502-95UR-C
2.50" Dia. x .92" Width - Precision/Precision Sealed Bearing
# Of Bearing
A B C D E Bearings Type
2.50 .92 1/2-13x1.75 LHCS 1.10 .12 1 F/G
Urethane
Durometer Part #
35 DR-9502-35UR-CP
60 DR-9502-60UR-CP
80 DR-9502-80UR-CP
95 DR-9502-95UR-CP
Note - The part numbers above are supplied with precision bearings. Add "C" to the end of the part number for precision sealed bearing.
2.50" Dia. x 1.94" Width - Standard Bearing
# Of Bearing
A B C D E Bearings Type
2.50 1.94 1/2-13x2.75 SHCS 1.41 .25 1 C
Urethane
Durometer Part #
35 DR-502-35UR-C
60 DR-502-60UR-C
80 DR-502-80UR-C
95 DR-502-95UR-C
2.50" Dia. x 1.94" Width - Precision/Precision Sealed Bearing
# Of Bearing
A B C D E Bearings Type
2.50 1.94 1/2-13x2.75 SHCS 1.41 .25 2 F/G
Urethane
Durometer Part #
35 DR-502-35UR-CP
60 DR-502-60UR-CP
80 DR-502-80UR-CP
95 DR-502-95UR-CP
Note - The part numbers above are supplied with precision bearings. Add "C" to the end of the part number for precision sealed bearing.
Fairlane roller catalog 2010 printer  7/23/10  9:10 AM  Page 46
Fairlane Products | 33792 Doreka Dr., Fraser MI 48026 | Phone: 586-294-6100 | Fax: 586-294-6822 | www.fairlaneproducts.com
47STUD MOUNT WITH BEARING - DuraSoft® Rollers (cont)
4.00" Dia. x .92" Width - Standard Bearing
# Of Bearing
A B C D E Bearings Type
4.00 .92 1/2-13x1.75 BHCS 1.10 .12 1 B
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 DR-9754-20-C DR-9754-20W-C -
35 DR-9754-35-C DR-9754-35W-C DR-9754-35UR-C
60 - - DR-9754-60UR-C
80 - - DR-9754-80UR-C
95 - - DR-9754-95UR-C
4.00" Dia. x .92" Width - Precision/Precision Sealed Bearing
# Of Bearing
A B C D E Bearings Type
4.00 .92 1/2-13x1.75 LHCS 1.10 .12 1 F/G
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 DR-9754-20-CP DR-9754-20W-CP -
35 DR-9754-35-CP DR-9754-35W-CP DR-9754-35UR-CP
60 - - DR-9754-60UR-CP
80 - - DR-9754-80UR-CP
95 - - DR-9754-95UR-CP
Note - The part numbers above are supplied with precision bearings. Add "C" to the end of the part number for precision sealed bearing.
4.00" Dia. x 1.94" Width - Standard Bearing
# Of Bearing
A B C D E Bearings Type
4.00 1.94 1/2-13x2.75 SHCS 1.41 .25 1 C
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 DR-754-20-C DR-754-20W-C -
35 DR-754-35-C DR-754-35W-C DR-754-35UR-C
60 - - DR-754-60UR-C
80 - - DR-754-80UR-C
95 - - DR-754-95UR-C
4.00" Dia. x 1.94" Width - Precision/Precision Sealed Bearing
# Of Bearing
A B C D E Bearings Type
4.00 1.94 1/2-13x2.75 SHCS 1.41 .25 2 F/G
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 DR-754-20-CP DR-754-20W-CP -
35 DR-754-35-CP DR-754-35W-CP DR-754-35UR-CP
60 - - DR-754-60UR-CP
80 - - DR-754-80UR-CP
95 - - DR-754-95UR-CP
Note - The part numbers above are supplied with precision bearings. Add "C" to the end of the part number for precision sealed bearing.
Fairlane roller catalog 2010 printer  7/23/10  9:10 AM  Page 47
Fairlane Products | 33792 Doreka Dr., Fraser MI 48026 | Phone: 586-294-6100 | Fax: 586-294-6822 | www.fairlaneproducts.com
48 STUD MOUNT WITH BEARING - Finned Rollers
Finned rollers have grooves on the surface and are permanently bonded to a steel insert with the bearings held in place with snap rings. They
come assembled with a socket head cap screw, spacer and locknut for fast easy mounting. They are available with standard bearings, precision
bearings and sealed precision bearings based on your application and environment. The grooves create less surface contact on the work piece and
allow dirt, debris and liquids to pass. Rollers are available in neoprene, nitrile and urethane materials with hardness ranging from 20 to 60
durometer. See page 6 for material and durometer specifications. Line drawings shown are not proportional for all parts. View and download
part CAD models at www.fairlaneproducts.com. See pages 4 and 5 for bearing type specifications.
2.00" Dia. x .92" Width - Standard Bearing
# Of Bearing # Of
A B C D E Bearings Type Fins
2.00 .92 1/2-13x1.75 BHCS 1.10 .12 1 B 3
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 RR-9250-2-20-C RR-9250-2-20W-C -
35 RR-9250-2-35-C RR-9250-2-35W-C RR-9250-2-35UR-C
60 RR-9250-2-60-C RR-9250-2-60W-C RR-9250-2-60UR-C
2.00" Dia. x .92" Width - Precision/Precision Sealed Bearing
# Of Bearing # Of
A B C D E Bearings Type Fins
2.00 .92 1/2-13x1.75 LHCS 1.10 .12 1 F/G 3
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 RR-9250-2-20-CP RR-9250-2-20W-CP -
35 RR-9250-2-35-CP RR-9250-2-35W-CP RR-9250-2-35UR-CP
60 RR-9250-2-60-CP RR-9250-2-60W-CP RR-9250-2-60UR-CP
Note - The part numbers above are supplied with precision bearings. Add "C" to the end of the part number for precision sealed bearing.
2.00" Dia. x 1.94" Width - Standard Bearing
# Of Bearing # Of
A B C D E Bearings Type Fins
2.00 1.94 1/2-13x2.75 SHCS 1.41 .25 1 C 6
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 RR-250-2-20-C RR-250-2-20W-C -
35 RR-250-2-35-C RR-250-2-35W-C RR-250-2-35UR-C
60 RR-250-2-60-C RR-250-2-60W-C RR-250-2-60UR-C
2.00" Dia. x 1.94" Width - Precision/Precision Sealed Bearing
# Of Bearing # Of
A B C D E Bearings Type Fins
2.00 1.94 1/2-13x2.75 SHCS 1.41 .25 2 F/G 6
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 RR-250-2-20-CP RR-250-2-20W-CP -
35 RR-250-2-35-CP RR-250-2-35W-CP RR-250-2-35UR-CP
60 RR-250-2-60-CP RR-250-2-60W-CP RR-250-2-60UR-CP
Note - The part numbers above are supplied with precision bearings. Add "C" to the end of the part number for precision sealed bearing.
2.50" Dia. x .92" Width - Standard Bearing
# Of Bearing # Of
A B C D E Bearings Type Fins
2.50 .92 1/2-13x1.75 BHCS 1.10 .12 1 B 3
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 RR-9250-20-C RR-9250-20W-C -
35 RR-9250-35-C RR-9250-35W-C RR-9250-35UR-C
60 RR-9250-60-C RR-9250-60W-C RR-9250-60UR-C
Fairlane roller catalog 2010 printer  7/23/10  9:10 AM  Page 48
Fairlane Products | 33792 Doreka Dr., Fraser MI 48026 | Phone: 586-294-6100 | Fax: 586-294-6822 | www.fairlaneproducts.com
49STUD MOUNT WITH BEARING - Finned Rollers (cont)
2.50" Dia. x .92" Width - Precision/Precision Sealed Bearing
# Of Bearing # Of
A B C D E Bearings Type Fins
2.50 .92 1/2-13x1.75 LHCS 1.10 .12 1 F/G 3
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 RR-9250-20-CP RR-9250-20W-CP -
35 RR-9250-35-CP RR-9250-35W-CP RR-9250-35UR-CP
60 RR-9250-60-CP RR-9250-60W-CP RR-9250-60UR-CP
Note - The part numbers above are supplied with precision bearings. Add "C" to the end of the part number for precision sealed bearing.
2.50" Dia. x 1.94" Width - Standard Bearing
# Of Bearing # Of
A B C D E Bearings Type Fins
2.50 1.94 1/2-13x2.75 SHCS 1.41 .25 1 C 6
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 RR-250-20-C RR-250-20W-C -
35 RR-250-35-C RR-250-35W-C RR-250-35UR-C
60 RR-250-60-C RR-250-60W-C RR-250-60UR-C
2.50" Dia. x 1.94" Width - Precision/Precision Sealed Bearing
# Of Bearing # Of
A B C D E Bearings Type Fins
2.50 1.94 1/2-13x2.75 SHCS 1.41 .25 2 F/G 6
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 RR-250-20-CP RR-250-20W-CP -
35 RR-250-35-CP RR-250-35W-CP RR-250-35UR-CP
60 RR-250-60-CP RR-250-60W-CP RR-250-60UR-CP
Note - The part numbers above are supplied with precision bearings. Add "C" to the end of the part number for precision sealed bearing.
4.00" Dia. x 1.94" Width - Standard Bearing
# Of Bearing # Of
A B C D E Bearings Type Fins
4.00 1.94 1/2-13x2.75 SHCS 1.41 .25 1 C 8
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
35 RR-667-35-C RR-667-35W-C RR-667-35UR-C
60 RR-667-60-C RR-667-60W-C RR-667-60UR-C
4.00" Dia. x 1.94" Width - Precision/Precision Sealed Bearing
# Of Bearing # Of
A B C D E Bearings Type Fins
4.00 1.94 1/2-13x2.75 SHCS 1.41 .25 2 F/G 8
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
35 RR-667-35-CP RR-667-35W-CP RR-667-35UR-CP
60 RR-667-60-CP RR-667-60W-CP RR-667-60UR-CP
Note - The part numbers above are supplied with precision bearings. Add "C" to the end of the part number for precision sealed bearing.
Fairlane roller catalog 2010 printer  7/23/10  9:10 AM  Page 49
Fairlane Products | 33792 Doreka Dr., Fraser MI 48026 | Phone: 586-294-6100 | Fax: 586-294-6822 | www.fairlaneproducts.com
50 STUD MOUNT WITH ONE DIRECTIONAL CLUTCH BEARING - Solid Rollers
1.50" Dia. x 1.25" Width
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 BR-215-20-* BR-215-20W-* -
35 BR-215-35-* BR-215-35W-* BR-215-35UR-*
60 BR-215-60-* BR-215-60W-* BR-215-60UR-*
80 BR-215-80-* BR-215-80W-* BR-215-80UR-*
95 - - BR-215-95UR-*
*Add "R" to the end of the part number for right rolling direction. Add "L" to the end of
the part number for left rolling direction. Note: Supplied with type H bearing.
2.00" Dia. x .92" Width
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 BR-92020-20-* BR-92020-20W-* -
35 BR-92020-35-* BR-92020-35W-* BR-92020-35UR-*
60 BR-92020-60-* BR-92020-60W-* BR-92020-60UR-*
80 BR-92020-80-* BR-92020-80W-* BR-92020-80UR-*
95 - - BR-92020-95UR-*
*Add "R" to the end of the part number for right rolling direction. Add "L" to the end of
the part number for left rolling direction.
2.00" Dia. x 1.94" Width
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 BR-2020-20-* BR-2020-20W-* -
35 BR-2020-35-* BR-2020-35W-* BR-2020-35UR-*
60 BR-2020-60-* BR-2020-60W-* BR-2020-60UR-*
80 BR-2020-80-* BR-2020-80W-* BR-2020-80UR-*
95 - - BR-2020-95UR-*
*Add "R" to the end of the part number for right rolling direction. Add "L" to the end of
the part number for left rolling direction.
2.50" Dia. x .92" Width
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 BR-9502-20-* BR-9502-20W-* -
35 BR-9502-35-* BR-9502-35W-* BR-9502-35UR-*
60 BR-9502-60-* BR-9502-60W-* BR-9502-60UR-*
80 BR-9502-80-* BR-9502-80W-* BR-9502-80UR-*
95 - - BR-9502-95UR-*
*Add "R" to the end of the part number for right rolling direction. Add "L" to the end of
the part number for left rolling direction.
Solid rollers have a smooth surface and are permanently bonded to a steel insert with the bearing pack pressed in
place. The clutch bearings allow the roller to only turn in one direction. They come assembled with a threaded
stripper bolt and snap ring for fast easy mounting. Rollers are available in neoprene, nitrile and urethane
materials with hardness ranging from 20 to 95 durometer. See page 6 for material and durometer specifications.
View and download part CAD models at www.fairlaneproducts.com. All the rollers below have a type I bearing
except the 1.50 Dia. x 1.25 Width rollers which are supplied with type H bearings. See pages 4 and 5 for bearing
type specifications. Available in either right or left hand rotation. With the stud pointed upward, right hand
rotation turns clockwise and left hand rotation turns counter-clockwise.
Fairlane roller catalog 2010 printer  7/23/10  9:10 AM  Page 50
Fairlane Products | 33792 Doreka Dr., Fraser MI 48026 | Phone: 586-294-6100 | Fax: 586-294-6822 | www.fairlaneproducts.com
51STUD MOUNT WITH ONE DIRECTIONAL CLUTCH BEARING - Solid Rollers (cont)
2.50" Dia. x 1.94" Width
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 BR-502-20-* BR-502-20W-* -
35 BR-502-35-* BR-502-35W-* BR-502-35UR-*
60 BR-502-60-* BR-502-60W-* BR-502-60UR-*
80 BR-502-80-* BR-502-80W-* BR-502-80UR-*
95 - - BR-502-95UR-*
*Add "R" to the end of the part number for right rolling direction. Add "L" to the end of
the part number for left rolling direction.
4.00" Dia. x .92" Width
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 BR-9754-20-* BR-9754-20W-* -
35 BR-9754-35-* BR-9754-35W-* BR-9754-35UR-*
60 BR-9754-60-* BR-9754-60W-* BR-9754-60UR-*
80 BR-9754-80-* BR-9754-80W-* BR-9754-80UR-*
95 - - BR-9754-95UR-*
*Add "R" to the end of the part number for right rolling direction. Add "L" to the end of
the part number for left rolling direction.
4.00" Dia. x 1.94" Width
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 BR-754-20-* BR-754-20W-* -
35 BR-754-35-* BR-754-35W-* BR-754-35UR-*
60 BR-754-60-* BR-754-60W-* BR-754-60UR-*
80 BR-754-80-* BR-754-80W-* BR-754-80UR-*
95 - - BR-754-95UR-*
*Add "R" to the end of the part number for right rolling direction. Add "L" to the end of
the part number for left rolling direction.
Fairlane roller catalog 2010 printer  7/23/10  9:10 AM  Page 51
Fairlane Products | 33792 Doreka Dr., Fraser MI 48026 | Phone: 586-294-6100 | Fax: 586-294-6822 | www.fairlaneproducts.com
52 STUD MOUNT WITH ONE DIRECTIONAL CLUTCH BEARING - DuraSoft® Rollers
2.50" Dia. x .92" Width
Urethane
Durometer Part #
35 DR-9502-35UR-BR-*
60 DR-9502-60UR-BR-*
80 DR-9502-80UR-BR-*
95 DR-9502-95UR-BR-*
*Add "R" to the end of the part number for right rolling direction. Add "L" to the end of
the part number for left rolling direction.
2.50" Dia. x 1.94" Width
Urethane
Durometer Part #
35 DR-502-35UR-BR-*
60 DR-502-60UR-BR-*
80 DR-502-80UR-BR-*
95 DR-502-95UR-BR-*
*Add "R" to the end of the part number for right rolling direction. Add "L" to the end of
the part number for left rolling direction.
4.00" Dia. x .92" Width
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 DR-9754-20-BR-* DR-9754-20W-BR-* -
35 DR-9754-35-BR-* DR-9754-35W-BR-* DR-9754-35UR-BR-*
60 - - DR-9754-60UR-BR-*
80 - - DR-9754-80UR-BR-*
95 - - DR-9754-95UR-BR-*
*Add "R" to the end of the part number for right rolling direction. Add "L" to the end of
the part number for left rolling direction.
4.00" Dia. x 1.94" Width
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 DR-754-20-BR-* DR-754-20W-BR-* -
35 DR-754-35-BR-* DR-754-35W-BR-* DR-754-35UR-BR-*
60 - - DR-754-60UR-BR-*
80 - - DR-754-80UR-BR-*
95 - - DR-754-95UR-BR-*
*Add "R" to the end of the part number for right rolling direction. Add "L" to the end of
the part number for left rolling direction.
DuraSoft rollers have a smooth surface and are permanently bonded to a steel insert with the bearing pack
pressed in place. The clutch bearings allow the roller to only turn in one direction. They come assembled with a
threaded stripper bolt and snap ring for fast easy mounting. The "teardrop" holes allow the roller to flex for firm
yet non-damaging contact. Rollers are available in neoprene, nitrile and urethane materials with hardness
ranging from 20 to 95 durometer. See page 6 for material and durometer specifications. View and download part
CAD models at www.fairlaneproducts.com. All the rollers below have a type I bearing. See pages 4 and 5 for
bearing type specifications. Available in either right or left hand rotation. With the stud pointed upward, right
hand rotation turns clockwise and left hand rotation turns counter-clockwise.
Fairlane roller catalog 2010 printer  7/23/10  9:10 AM  Page 52
Fairlane Products | 33792 Doreka Dr., Fraser MI 48026 | Phone: 586-294-6100 | Fax: 586-294-6822 | www.fairlaneproducts.com
53STUD MOUNT WITH ONE DIRECTIONAL CLUTCH BEARING - Finned Rollers
2.00" Dia. x .92" Width
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 BR-9250-2-20-* BR-9250-2-20W-* -
35 BR-9250-2-35-* BR-9250-2-35W-* BR-9250-2-35UR-*
60 BR-9250-2-60-* BR-9250-2-60W-* BR-9250-2-60UR-*
*Add "R" to the end of the part number for right rolling direction. Add "L" to the end of
the part number for left rolling direction.
2.00" Dia. x 1.94" Width
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 BR-250-2-20-* BR-250-2-20W-* -
35 BR-250-2-35-* BR-250-2-35W-* BR-250-2-35UR-*
60 BR-250-2-60-* BR-250-2-60W-* BR-250-2-60UR-*
*Add "R" to the end of the part number for right rolling direction. Add "L" to the end of
the part number for left rolling direction.
2.50" Dia. x .92" Width
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 BR-9250-20-* BR-9250-20W-* -
35 BR-9250-35-* BR-9250-35W-* BR-9250-35UR-*
60 BR-9250-60-* BR-9250-60W-* BR-9250-60UR-*
*Add "R" to the end of the part number for right rolling direction. Add "L" to the end of
the part number for left rolling direction.
Finned rollers have grooves on the surface and are permanently bonded to a steel insert with the bearing pack
pressed in place. The clutch bearings allow the roller to only turn in one direction. They come assembled with a
threaded stripper bolt and snap ring for fast easy mounting. The grooves create less surface contact on the work
piece and allow dirt, debris and liquids to pass. Rollers are available in neoprene, nitrile and urethane materials
with hardness ranging from 20 to 60 durometer. See page 6 for material and durometer specifications. View and
download part CAD models at www.fairlaneproducts.com. All the rollers below have a type I bearing. See pages
4 and 5 for bearing type specifications. Available in either right or left hand rotation. With the stud pointed
upward, right hand rotation turns clockwise and left hand rotation turns counter-clockwise.
Fairlane roller catalog 2010 printer  7/23/10  9:10 AM  Page 53
Fairlane Products | 33792 Doreka Dr., Fraser MI 48026 | Phone: 586-294-6100 | Fax: 586-294-6822 | www.fairlaneproducts.com
54 STUD MOUNT WITH ONE DIRECTIONAL CLUTCH BEARING - Finned Rollers (cont)
2.50" Dia. x 1.94" Width
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
20 BR-250-20-* BR-250-20W-* -
35 BR-250-35-* BR-250-35W-* BR-250-35UR-*
60 BR-250-60-* BR-250-60W-* BR-250-60UR-*
*Add "R" to the end of the part number for right rolling direction. Add "L" to the end of
the part number for left rolling direction.
4.00" Dia. x 1.94" Width
Neoprene Nitrile Urethane
Durometer Part # Part # Part #
35 BR-667-35-* BR-667-35W-* BR-667-35UR-*
60 BR-667-60-* BR-667-60W-* BR-667-60UR-*
*Add "R" to the end of the part number for right rolling direction. Add "L" to the end of
the part number for left rolling direction.
Fairlane roller catalog 2010 printer  7/23/10  9:10 AM  Page 54
Fairlane Products | 33792 Doreka Dr., Fraser MI 48026 | Phone: 586-294-6100 | Fax: 586-294-6822 | www.fairlaneproducts.com

RB-13-60UR 2-1/4 2-1/4 1-3/8 60 3/4-16 1” Urethane
RB-13UR 2-1/4 2-1/4 1-3/8 80 3/4-16 1” Urethane
RB-14-60UR 2-1/4 2-1/4 1-3/8 60 1”-8 1” Urethane
RB-14UR 2-1/4 2-1/4 1-3/8 80 1”-8 1” Urethane
BUMPERS - Round
Fairlane roller catalog 2010 printer  7/23/10  9:10 AM  Page 56
Fairlane Products | 33792 Doreka Dr., Fraser MI 48026 | Phone: 586-294-6100 | Fax: 586-294-6822 | www.fairlaneproducts.com
57
Metric - Female Thread - Flush Mount - Steel Core - 19mm to 57mm Diameter
Used for stops, guides, bumpers and protection. Molded bumper bonded to steel core for durability. Neoprene offers good resistance against
weather, gasoline, oil, ozone and high temperature. Urethane offers highest resistance, strength and load bearing. High elongation hardness.
Resistant to ozone and oxygen. See page 6 for material and durometer specifications. View and download part CAD models at
A B Thread
Part # Dia Length C Durometer Thread Depth Material
MRB-5166 19 16 9.0 70 M6X1.0 6 Neoprene
MRB-5168 19 16 9.0 70 M8X1.25 6 Neoprene
MRB-3 32 32 19.0 40 M10X1.5 13 Neoprene
MRB-4 32 32 19.0 40 M10X1.25 13 Neoprene
MRB-5 32 32 19.0 40 M12X1.75 13 Neoprene
MRB-6 32 32 19.0 40 M12X1.25 13 Neoprene
MRB-8 32 32 19.0 40 M16X2.0 13 Neoprene
MRB-9 45 42 22.5 40 M16X2.0 16 Neoprene
MRB-12 57 57 35.0 40 M20X2.5 25 Neoprene
MRB-14 57 57 35.0 40 M24X3.0 25 Neoprene
MRB-5166-80UR 19 16 9.0 80 M6X1.0 6 Urethane
MRB-5168-80UR 19 16 9.0 80 M8X1.25 6 Urethane
MRB-3UR 32 32 19.0 80 M10X1.5 13 Urethane
MRB-4UR 32 32 19.0 80 M10X1.25 13 Urethane
MRB-5UR 32 32 19.0 80 M12X1.75 13 Urethane
MRB-6UR 32 32 19.0 80 M12X1.25 13 Urethane

RB-516-128URM-8 3/4 5/8 3/8 80 1/2 1/4-28 1/2 Urethane
RB-516-128URM-20 3/4 5/8 3/8 80 1/2 1/4-28 1-1/4 Urethane
RB-516-524URM-8 3/4 5/8 3/8 80 1/2 5/16-24 1/2 Urethane
RB-516-524URM-20 3/4 5/8 3/8 80 1/2 5/16-24 1-1/4 Urethane
RB-516-URM-8 3/4 5/8 3/8 80 1/2 5/16-18 1/2 Urethane
RB-516-URM-20 3/4 5/8 3/8 80 1/2 5/16-18 1-1/4 Urethane
RB-516-WM-8 3/4 5/8 3/8 70 1/2 5/16-18 1/2 Nitrile
RB-516-WM-20 3/4 5/8 3/8 70 1/2 5/16-18 1-1/4 Nitrile
Metric - Male Thread - Hex Shoulder - Steel Core - 19mm Diameter
Used for stops, guides, bumpers and protection. Molded bumper bonded to steel core with hex shoulder. Neoprene offers good resistance
against weather, gasoline, oil, ozone and high temperature. Urethane offers highest resistance, strength and load bearing. High elongation
hardness. Resistant to ozone and oxygen. See page 6 for material and durometer specifications. View and download part CAD models at
A B Thread
Part # Dia Length C D Durometer Thread Length Material
MRB-5166X15 19 16 9 3.2 70 M6X1.0 15 Neoprene
MRB-5166X30 19 16 9 3.2 70 M6X1.0 30 Neoprene
MRB-5168X15 19 16 9 4.0 70 M8X1.25 15 Neoprene
MRB-5168X30 19 16 9 4.0 70 M8X1.25 30 Neoprene
MRB-5166URX15 19 16 9 3.2 80 M6X1.0 15 Urethane
MRB-5166URX30 19 16 9 3.2 80 M6X1.0 30 Urethane
MRB-5168URX15 19 16 9 4.0 80 M8X1.25 15 Urethane
MRB-5168URX30 19 16 9 4.0 80 M8X1.25 30 Urethane
BUMPERS - Round
Fairlane roller catalog 2010 printer  7/23/10  9:10 AM  Page 59
Fairlane Products | 33792 Doreka Dr., Fraser MI 48026 | Phone: 586-294-6100 | Fax: 586-294-6822 | www.fairlaneproducts.com
60

RB-3WM-20 1-1/4 1-1/4 3/4 40 3/8-16 1-1/4 Nitrile
RB-8WM-16 1-1/4 1-1/4 3/4 40 5/8-18 1” Nitrile
RB-14WM-13 1-1/4 1-1/4 3/4 40 1/2-13 3/4 Nitrile
RB-3URM-10 1-1/4 1-1/4 3/4 80 3/8-16 5/8 Urethane
RB-3URM-16 1-1/4 1-1/4 3/4 80 3/8-16 1” Urethane
RB-3URM-20 1-1/4 1-1/4 3/4 80 3/8-16 1-1/4 Urethane
RB-8URM-16 1-1/4 1-1/4 3/4 80 5/8-18 1” Urethane
RB-14URM-13 1-1/4 1-1/4 3/4 80 1/2-13 3/4 Urethane
Metric - Male Thread - Flush Mount - Steel Core - 32mm to 45mm Diameter
Used for stops, guides, bumpers and protection. Molded bumper bonded to steel core for durability. Neoprene offers good resistance against
weather, gasoline, oil, ozone and high temperature. Urethane offers highest resistance, strength and load bearing. High elongation hardness.
Resistant to ozone and oxygen. See page 6 for material and durometer specifications. View and download part CAD models at
A B Thread
Part # Dia Length C Durometer Thread Length Material
MRB-3X15 32 32 19.0 40 M10X1.5 15 Neoprene
MRB-3X30 32 32 19.0 40 M10X1.5 30 Neoprene
MRB-5X15 32 32 19.0 40 M12X1.75 15 Neoprene
MRB-5X30 32 32 19.0 40 M12X1.75 30 Neoprene
MRB-8X15 32 32 19.0 40 M16X2.0 15 Neoprene
MRB-8X30 32 32 19.0 40 M16X2.0 30 Neoprene
MRB-9X15 45 42 22.5 40 M16X2.0 15 Neoprene
MRB-9X30 45 42 22.5 40 M16X2.0 30 Neoprene
MRB-3URX15 32 32 19.0 80 M10X1.5 15 Urethane
MRB-3URX30 32 32 19.0 80 M10X1.5 30 Urethane
MRB-5URX15 32 32 19.0 80 M12X1.75 15 Urethane
MRB-5URX30 32 32 19.0 80 M12X1.75 30 Urethane
MRB-8URX15 32 32 19.0 80 M16X2.0 15 Urethane
MRB-8URX30 32 32 19.0 80 M16X2.0 30 Urethane
MRB-9URX15 45 42 22.5 80 M16X2.0 15 Urethane
MRB-9URX30 45 42 22.5 80 M16X2.0 30 Urethane
BUMPERS - Round
Fairlane roller catalog 2010 printer  7/23/10  9:10 AM  Page 60
Fairlane Products | 33792 Doreka Dr., Fraser MI 48026 | Phone: 586-294-6100 | Fax: 586-294-6822 | www.fairlaneproducts.com
61